PRAGUE X \Week

Galadegustace
PROQIN
01 Dominique Chardonnay Sekt (CZ, 85 Prague Silver)

02

03

04

05

06

07

Matthias Pinot/Chardonnay Sekt (CZ, 88 Prague Gold)
Stephanus Riesling Sekt (CZ, 87 Prague Gold)

Rosa Maria Pinot Noir Sekt (CZ, 85 Prague Silver)
PINOT NOIR OAK AGED 2015 (CZ)

PROQIN ALFA 3CUVEE 2015 (CZ)

PROQIN 4 ZET CUVEE 2015 (C2)




